UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Utah Co Service Area #9

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000145

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014 DATE March 31, 2015
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS  PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
259,164,310 345,882,804 12,976,154 89,652.30

4,607.81
25.19
-253.03
4,379.97
85,272.33
COLLECTION RATE
95.11%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
281.88
465.87
2,197.12
2,944.87
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
3,169.13 124.83 3,293.96
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 91,511.16
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



