## UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Utah Co Service	e Area #9			TAX YEAR	2014	DATE	March 31, 2015
	2014	2013	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000145	0.000148					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VAL	UE:		259,164,310	0 345,882,804	12,976,154		89,652.30
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						4,607.81 25.19 -253.03	4,379.97
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:							85,272.33
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE: OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT:				<u>C</u> -	OLLECTION RATE 95.11%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 281.88 465.87	
MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:						2,197.12	2,944.87
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS				Ξ	TAXES 3,169.13	PEN & INTEREST 124.83	3,293.96
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJEC	CTS						0.00
					NET REVENU	E FOR DISTRIBUTION:	91,511.16

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER